Project Name

Project Number

Developer

# of Units

Project Type

Job Status

Release to
Construction

Seaton Creek Reserve Phase 1
Longleaf 6A

East Peyton Pkwy Phase 3
East Peyton Phase 2

Powers Bay Business Center Phase 2
Pecan Park Phase 3

Philips Highway Apts

Walkers Ridge Phase 2

Oak Creek Preserve

San Jose Homestead Apts
Fountains East Apts

Durbin Park West MF

Sunny Pines RV Park

URD 2856
URD 2834
UCD 373
UCD 366
UCD 378
URD 2851
UAD 977
URD 2860
URD 2877
UAD 1027
UAD 1006
UAD 1016
UCD 380

Lennar Homes
Lennar Homes
GATE
GATE
FRAPAG
Century Communities
Aventon Co
Corner Lot
Century Communities
Rangewater Development
Madison Capital Grp
DR Horton
Sunny Oaks Community

JEA Construction Schedule

59
30
500 ft
6,170 ft
1,200 ft
140
360
29
a0
280
276
280
1,500 ft

Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground
Underground

Released to construction
Energized
Released to construction
Released to construction
Energized
Released to construction
Released to construction
Released to construction
Released to construction
Released to construction
Scheduled to release to construction
Scheduled to release to construction
Scheduled to release to construction

12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
1/19/2024
1/26/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/23/2024
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